
UTHUKELA DISTRICT MUNICIPATIW

INVITATION TO BID

Reference Number fescription Compulsory Briefing Closing Date and Time

No. 04/2020-O'l-H
PANEL OI

FOR THE:
OF CLEA

UTH

t\

SEF|VICE PROVIDERS

JPPLY AND DELIVERY

IING MATERIAL FOR

JKEI-A DISTRICT

UNICIPALITY

Wednesday 19 FebruarY

2020 at 11:00 am

UThukela District Offices

36 Lyell Street,

Ladvsmith 3370

12h00 on Friday 24 February 2020,

Deposited into tender box

36 Lyell Street,

Ladysmith 3370

Reference Number tesr:ription Compulsory Briefing Closing Date and Time

No.03/2020-STA
PANEL OI

FOR THE :

OF SAT

UTF

t\

SERVICE PROVIDERS

JPP,LY AND DELIVERY

]NERY ITEMS FOR

JKELA DISTRICT

UNICIPALITY

Wednesday 19 February
2020 at 11:00 am

UThukela District Offices

35 Lyell Street,

Ladvsmith 3370

12h00 on Friday 24 February 2020,

Deoosited into tender box

35 Lyell Street,

Ladysmith 3370

Tender documents; will be available fr

35 Lyell Street, Ladysnnith at a non-re

Mr BF Manana(felix@ uthukel a.gov.za

Tenderers shall take note of the follo\

o uThukela Di:;trict Municipal

right to accept the whole or

o Tenders submitted are to bt

o The 80/:10 point system sha

o UThukela District Municipi

Procurement Policy Frame'

BBBEE LEVEL 1 are targeted

P O Box 116

Ladysmith

3374

rm the offices of the Cashier from 10 Februa rV 2O2O at the uThukela District Municipality,

undable cost of R150.00. Any queries in respect ofthe documentation can be directed to

I

ing Tender Conditions:

y's does not bind itselfto accept the lowest tender or any other tender and reserves the

oart of the tender,

valid for a period of 90 days from the closing date for submissions of tenders.

appry.

ity will strive to achieve targeted procurement in accordance with the Preferential

rork Act, Regulation 2OI7 in a manner that only tenderers who are EME or QSE with

b|this tender.

enquires contact Mr LT Ngwenya Tel: 035 538 5183, email: LNgwenya2@uthuekla.gov.za



(0
N

o
q,
(s

=o

3
e)
No
q)

3
o,z
-J
:
(It

Eo
c",
@

lo
@
cf)(o
@
(f)o
--
,c)t-
G

o
3(')z
l-
J

=og

o
oo
L

oc
o
Eo
o
EP-E
n.(!EAeF -,'6
6 (E'=
=. 

F L)e E=F ==F-9

E o g..g
E }:gE
a BE;7 i 3!
b NEF|.l- Z4-=

Eq E €EEE g $t{€ g ss
EE E t qH

eg € € EH:E f; A 5;H: € 
iit g c :g

le g g *e;3 E H 5E:3 i E ;HEE s E Hi
bc I a #'=

t: i ! EE;H E e €;
=fi Heus BE

E€. E;Eg Efl
;ES EESEA=:i:? FgE i:-PgEi{ g;+s;$ qH
e F E 6 

=E g f E "=

EEg E 
=EsEE ; E $Ei*=

E:t tEgEEiF

=g= 
E==

;BE g . .

E'F () Ctr=(|) CP5= P

0,
t=

rt
ritt

r:)

ti!(]
iE|)

'i6

,t9()

x

>izigX €uE
6e{ 6 gco

= e" :6E
- o E-'=

Erfi E 3aotfs qC)J
Ft NL

oo

o
tr
o
L
r!
e
o
.9
CL

E
o

rU,

FglF != -opx ? 8Hp: '8a, t

eg gafr
g^ f

o

oo
oo

x
5bgtr>f>UJ(r=F

:E:#
xHp9
ur9o5oi>>
EiHu
HtAE
""422
--.r tu O -
IJJIEzt- <su)

otl

z
o
(J
c
E
eotr

F
@

N
N
(f)

oz

o
tr
i=
!t
a!
o
(l
o
g)
tr
{t
o
o

)(()

hri

r:Fi ii sE
ii r: ',':6 =-

:Ati riaa
!-t c\t d_

0)

Et

o
m

oo
CL
tr
oo

8.. $
p;! :Eh
3 :: E!F=gi: ? gg

*Fi :*,i5

o
CL

.J
ttt
oo

uJ

r*>_15
*? 

ai-f
pi\Z .

Huflr>.-v+
Pi!=*
uJ-JJ=9llc4>,.o<Et)tL1
a1?i .

q;i fgl)s
s"'

o
-o

3z
o
C'g
o
o
otr

E-
I

Nc
N
\t

ciz

EJ
I!
g
zl
=Fo
tFo
o
J
IJJY
DIFf

i{F
2
iiJi<dt
<oti
:E
i
1A


